REVERSIBLE MOTOR DRIVER                                                                        AZ6208B
                Data Sheet
1
Mar. 2007  Rev. 1. 2 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AZ6208B is a monolithic integrated circuit used
for driving reversible motors. It can control rever-sible
motors in cassette players and other electrical equip-

  Operating Temperature TA 0 70 oC
Recommended Operating Conditions
Ordering Information
Package Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOIC-8 0 to 70oC
AZ6208BM AZ6208BM-E1 6208BM 6208BM-E1 Tube
AZ6208BMTR AZ6208BMTR-E1 6208BM 6208BM-E1 Tape & Reel
SIP-9 0 to 70oC AZ6208BQ9 AZ6208BQ9-E1 AZ6208BQ9 AZ6208BQ9-E1 Tube
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Circuit Type
Package
M:  SOIC-8
E1: Lead Free
Blank: Tin Lead
  AZ6208B -
Q9: SIP-9
TR: Tape and Reel
Blank: Tube
REVERSIBLE MOTOR DRIVER                                                                        AZ6208B
                Data Sheet
6
Mar. 2007  Rev. 1. 2 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min Typ Max Unit